SCHEDULE OF CHARGES /| If&z%

A. X5 EHR GENERAL TRANSACTION g CHARGE
CHARGES MAX.
44 Brokerage
1. FEEE%#% Telephone order placing 0.20% T R E By % 80.00 JT
HK$80.00 (Min)
2. 44 %5 Internet trading 0.05% Fe g By 50.00 JT
HK$50.00 (Min)
3. Online Gain %5 % Online Gain trading 0.01% FfRUrEs i 50.00 JT
HK$50.00 (Min)
4. E[IfEfi Contract stamp AL 1,000.00 TTRAT S EEZHST 1.00 7T (R ByiE 1.00 7T
(F & TITHBIMET-7TET) HK$1.00 (Min)
HK$1.00 per each HK$1,000.00
(round up to the nearest thousand)
5. X 5##& Transaction levy 0.003% N/A
6. 458 % Clearing fee 0.01% (S RS 5.00 JT
HK$5.00 (Min)
7. XX 5% Trading fee 0.005% N/A
B. Hfr#&H OTHER CHARGES
1. fEE4EXFIZE Interest on debit balance TESERTREREFIFRN 5.00% GREE )

HSBC Prime Rate plus 5.00% (Cash Client)

B ST R (BRI 1.50% (FFEE )
HSBC Prime Rate plus 1.5% (Margin Client)

(FIE 2 WrE B e B & h S 2 H7S - BHIH RAFRRA{EA - Interest calculated from
the settlement day including Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays.)

N

. IR&4EERFIR Interest on credit balance

TEE ST REETROFIZRD 0.25% (FREE )
HSBC savings account deposit rate plus 0.25% (Cash Client)

ESRTEE TR ((FRER)
HSBC savings account deposit rate (Margin Client)

w

. 843 PPS charges

SRR 5 S 10.00 TT
HK$10.00 per transaction through PPS transfer

(FE P A 0 Z A B R eEE AN R TWIZ AME R - ALK ARER -
If the total commissions of the months exceed the total charge. We will waive the above
charges.)

4. A& FEZZ: Dishonoured cheque for all
client

HIRRSIENE 100.00 7T
HK$100.00 per dishonoured cheque

5. EZF4EE LTS Postal statement charges

5 30 7T (charged on the first trading day of Jan, Apr, Jul & Oct)
HK$30 per quarter (* 1 5 ~ 4 A ~ 7 A % 10 A5 (@55 AW

C. BEFA /{2l / 8% | AR | HENRREE
SHARES DEPOSIT / WITHDRAWAL / REGISTRATION / DIVIDEND COLLECTION / IPO SERVICE CHARGE

1. FEEEE 7 A 2% Physical stock deposit R T AR B P B e 5.00 7T NTA
HK$5.00 per transfer form/share cert.
2. FERC RN TR (7 P B .00 7T T EEICE 7B E 50.00 7t
“Nominee” shares withdrawal fee HK$5.00 per board/odd lot HK$50.00 (Min)

3. BERLUBEEM AR S s RS E A A AR A S

Register under Realink Financial Trade Limited or HKCSS Nominees

i# % Scrip fee / (normal)

T A T Ry S 1.50 7T N/A
HK$1.50 per board lot

4. FiEEiE b % 54 Register in Client's own name

F4% Handling charge BRI E By AR 200.00 7T N/A
HK$200.00 per stock
i# % Registration fee 15 B B R s 2,50 T N/A
HK$2.50 per board lot
5. {RUgHL 2. Dividend collection commission % E 4R EAY 0.50% (S Bl 20.00 T
0.50% of dividend amount HK$20.00 (Min)
6. UEHIFHTE New issue BIREFE A& 100.00 7T N/A
HK$100.00 per application form
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D. B R - 4TRESCHLAGH#E CLAIM OF DIVIDEND , BONUS SHARES & RIGHTS ENTITLEMENT

1. F45% Handling charges** BFER S By 500.00 JT N/A
HK$500.00 per stock per claim letter

2. $RfTEFEAE: Bank certification charge B S Ry % 150.00 7T N/A
HK$150.00 per stock per claim letter

3. P EREFIA%E: Registry certification charge B E Ry % 200.00 7T N/A
HK$200.00 per stock per claim letter

o AR NEREEE = BUE H - This handling charge does not include possible handling fee charged by third party involved.

E. 4E CCASS CHARGES

1. XUEERIYESE AL Clearing and settlement of S

I.S.1 Transactions

0.01%
0.01% of stock value (calculated at last trade day’s
closing price) per transaction

FEHUEHUH A R 5B R 8l 10.00 7T N/A
Sl Amendment or Renovation HK$10.00 each
EREETRE M BRI BICE T EGE L BT EAR) . | REUEs AN 5.50 7T

HK$5.50 (Min)
He e e By A 300.00 7T
HK$300.00 (Max)

ST

Sl Transactions

i
Nil

o
Nil

2. NEHTHIRE (IR EE)
Corporate action service fee (including warrants
conversion)

T B B Ry N 1.00 T
HK$1.00 per board/odd lot

AR Ry s 20.00 T
HK$20.00 (Min)
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